September 25, 2023

Fall 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 267 - Sagamihara & Atsugi

Div Rep 1: Mayumi Mukae

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 3

26701 RingMid

Host: 03067 Mid Night

SL

3 + 11544
8 * 04644
5 * 03586
4 * 12018
4 + 11764
3 * 12496
2 * 15411
1 * 12071

Number Name

Mizuno, Keiko
Tsukahara, Kazuya
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Matsumoto, Kotaro
Ogata, Hiroki

Shiga, Yosuke
Sasaki, Masayuki

Nakano, Ami

26704 Cho L.A. niki 2
Host: 01592 LA cafe

SL

5 * 13124
9 * 13126
5 * 06505
3+ 13127
3+ 13128
3+« 06754
2 * 15405
2 * 15406

Number Name

Higa-Kimoto, Yuriko
Komiya, Yuki

Sato, Eiji
Kobayashi, Takuya
Komiyama, Hideyuki
Fukumoto, Aya
Tsutsumi, Yuta
Yazawa, Kei

26702 RealMid
Host: 03067 Mid Night
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09813
00052
00963
05477
12451
11152
11541
12977

26705 KingMid
Host: 03067 Mid Night

SL
6
7
5
3
3
2
1
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02112
00817
02839
06024
13125
13839
12976
12620

Number Name

Takasu, Yuichi
Akiyama, Makoto
Akiyama, Miwa
Mihara, Yuta
Nakamura, Hirokazu
Morizono, Yoshihiro
Oki, Chieko

Kishino, Mieko

Number Name

Ohmura, Koichi
Yamazaki, Masataka
Tani, Kyoko
Taguchi, Satoru
Sakaguchi, Masashi
Kaneko, Teruhiko
Seki, Miyuki

Omata, Akemi

26703 COCONUT

Host: 01396 Billiard & Darts COCONU

Number
* 01255

SL

3

6 * 08802
4 00515
4 + 08169
7 + 10306
6 * 02540
4 * 12329
2 * 13838

26706 Bye

Name
Mukae, Mayumi

Kimura, Akihiko
Shibata, Toshie
Fusatani, Akihiko
Shinzato, Ryouto
Hoshino, Tatsuo
Yokota, Masahito

Iriuchijima, Kazunori

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number

Name
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